32723273
Content of kit 3272
3263
Content of kit 3263 Content of kit 3265
Content of kit 3273
© 2024 MAFI Group. All rights reserved.
*Article 3263/3265/3272/3273
Designed to allow an equipment pole to be offset from

Additional information for this product can be found at
www.mafigroup.com, or use the QR-codes on next page.
How to Order
To order this kit, please contact MAFI quoting article number:
3263 or E-order number (SEG): 6000667
3265 or E-order number (SEG): 6000668
3272 or E-order number (SEG): 6000665
3273 or E-order number (SEG): 6000666
Contact information can be found at www.mafigroup.com.
Rev 7
MAFI 3263*
One-Direction
Offset Family
Parts list
Part Material Quantity 3263/-65/-73 Quantity 3272
Clamp S355MC HDG 2 4
Bracket S355MC HDG 2 2
U-bolt M12 8.8 HDG 2 2
Threaded rod M12 8.8 HDG 4 8
Fasteners 8.8 HDG Incl. Incl.
Product options
2867-1: U-bolt kit for circular members Ø 88.9–114.3 mm ( 3.5–4.5 in). Optional for 3272.
Ft
FS
Fm
MR
Performance
Offset member
Parent member
© 2024 MAFI Group. All rights reserved.
*Article 3263/3265/3272/3273
3263/-72/-73:
Ø 60–76 mm
Ø 2.4–3 in
3265, optional for 3272:
Ø 89–114 mm
Ø 3.5–4.5 in
40 × 40 mm–120 × 120 mm
1.6 × 1.6 in–4.7 × 4.7 in
40 × 40 mm–120 × 120 mm
1.6 × 1.6 in–4.7 × 4.7 in
3263/-65/-73:
Ø 25–169 mm
Ø 1–6.7 in
3272:
Ø 48–193 mm
Ø 1.9–15.5 in
Ultimate transient man-load (Ft): 2.4 kN
Maximum side force/offset arm (FS) 3263/-65: 1660 N
Maximum side force/offset arm (FS) 3272: 1750 N
Maximum side force/offset arm (FS) 3273: 2900 N
Load capacity/pair (Fm) 3263/-65/-73: 120 kg (265 lb)
Load capacity/pair (Fm) 3272: 60 kg (132 lb)
Rot. slip resistance (MR): See Rotational Slip Table
*Performance is based on a minimum of two brackets
with a connecting offset pole. Additional brackets
will increase the performance, see bracket properties, page 4.
Rev 7
32653263
3272 EN 10903273
Measurements in mm (in)
3263/-65